6 7
Industrial rodless actuators - product information
Screw drive, ball guide
• High precision
• Playfree guide
• Low friction
• Low drive torque
• No stick-slip

 Keep in mind that heavy motors will need extra support in order not to break the flange or gear due to
             the load torque created.
Ordering key for worm gear TBS40
Example: TBS40– 5,5 –216
Gear ratio
  3
  5,5
  7,5
  10
  15
  20
  24
  30
  40
  48
  60
3
5,5
7,5
10
15
20
24
30
40
48
60
Part number table
for bell house
Bell house
IEC 71 B14 IEC 80 B14 Servo 95
L = 58 L = 68 L = 78
D701 011 D701 015 D389 825
!
Motor size A D L HC d
IEC 63 B14 60 11 23 75 M5
IEC 71 B14 70 14 30 85 M6
IEC 80 B14 80 19 40 100 M6
IEC 90 B14 95 24 50 115 M8
IEC 100/112 B14 110 28 60 130 M8
Servo 80* 80 14 30 100 ø7
Servo 95* 95 19 40 115 ø9
Servo A200 130 24 50 165 ø11
* Measures according to DIN 42950.
M75, M100
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
22 23
Accessories
M50
M5, h = 14
D312 221
M50 M55 M75 M100
D393 035 D313 427 D312 860 D312 330
CB
M6
D900 151
M8
D900 150
M55 M75 M100
ø 12
D313 430
ø 18
D312 863
ø 18
D312 333
M55 M75 M100
ø 12
D313 429
ø 18
D312 862